
Show #09122020: September Stock Horse @ JPH (09/12/20-09/13/20)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 889 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe Stephany Bufe18.00

2 400 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin Medlin,jessica16.00

3 230 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell Lark L Trammell14.00

4 888 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling13.00

5 891 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis Eva Davis6.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 74.00 6.00

2 889 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 72.50 Stephany Bufe5.00

3 230 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 71.02 Lark L Trammell4.00

4 888 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.01 Cindy Bowling3.00

5 400 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.50 Medlin,jessica2.00

6 891 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 69.50 Eva Davis1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 889 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 72.00 Stephany Bufe6.00

2 888 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.50 Cindy Bowling5.00

3 400 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.51 Medlin,jessica4.00

4 203 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 70.50 3.00

5 230 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 61.50 Lark L Trammell2.00

OP1 6 891 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 66.00 Eva Davis1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 73.50 Medlin,jessica5.00

2 230 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 67.50 Lark L Trammell4.00

3 891 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 60.00 Eva Davis3.00

OP1 4 888 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 63.00 Cindy Bowling2.00

OP1 5 889 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 59.50 Stephany Bufe1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 74.50 7.00

2 889 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 74.00 Stephany Bufe6.00

3 400 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 68.50 Medlin,jessica5.00

4 230 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 67.50 Lark L Trammell4.00

5 888 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 67.00 Cindy Bowling3.00

6 213 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 55.50 2.00

OP1 7 891 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 62.50 Eva Davis1.00


